
Name Email Tutoring Level Virtual In Person

Alonge, Braeden balonge@calpoly.edu Calc 3 and below x x

Chamberlin, 
Daniel ddchambe@calpoly.edu Calc 3 and below x x

Dakhlia, Lukas ldakhlia@calpoly.edu

Calc 4 and below, Linear 
Alg 1,2., Diff Equations, 

Linear Analysis x x

Dawadi, Anubhav adawadi@calpoly.edu Calc 4 and below x x

Hahlbeck, Clint chahlbec@calpoly.edu

Calc 4 and below, Bio 
Calc, Bus Calc, Lin 

Analysis  1 x x

Jenkin, Bryce bjenkin@calpoly.edu

Calc 1-4, Calc Science, 
Business Calc, Linear 

Analysis 1 x x

Kapner, Will wkapner@calpoly.edu
Precalc, Calc 1-4,             

Lin Alg 1, Meth of Proof x x

Miller, Michael mmill192@calpoly.edu

Calc 1-4, Bus Calc, Calc 
Science, Lin Alg, Meth of 

Proof x x

Nalley, Caleb cnalley@calpoly.edu

Calc 1-4, Calc Science, 
Business Calc, Linear 

Analysis 1 x x

Nepsa, Zoe znepsa@calpoly.edu

Pre-Calc, Calc 1-4, Calc 
Science, Calc Business, 
Lin Alg 1, Meth of Proof x x

Robbins, Marian mrobbins@calpoly.edu

Calc 4 and below, Lin 
Analysis 1,2, Methods of 

Proof x x

          Math Winter 2024 Private Tutor List

*The Cal Poly Mathematics Department provides this private tutor list as a service to 
students at all levels in the San Luis Obispo area and does not imply endorsement by the 

Mathematics Department or Cal Poly.  The tutors listed are current students/employees in 
good standing with the University.  We do try to keep the list current and would like to 

know about any infomation that is incorrect or false.


